Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

09 CANADIAN
1027 YUKON Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $292,746.34
110 Regular Certified Salaries $194,750.00  189399: SIMEROTH, WILLIAM
196 Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell $7,200.00 115 Superintendent/Chief
Phones and Travel Stipend Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
197 Professional Dues $875.00 of Charter School
198 Annuities and Certificates of Deposit $48,687.50 115 Superintendent/Chief
(CDs) Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
212 Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel $2,220.60  of Charter School
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $22,358.64 115 Superintendent/Chief
Personnel Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $30.00  of Charter School
218 Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel $105.72 115 Superintendent/Chief
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $16,518.88  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
Personnel of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

212

213

214

218

251

Base Salary

Fringe Dental Ins-CP

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Vision Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

196 Automobiles/Auto
Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel
Stipend

197

Professional Dues

198 Annuities/CD's

$292,747.00
$194,750.00

$2,221.00

$22,359.00

$30.00

$106.00

$16,519.00

$7,200.00

$875.00

$48,687.00



