## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

## **09 CANADIAN**

1027 YUKON Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$292,746.34

<ul><li>110 Regular Certified Salaries</li><li>196 Automobiles, Automobile Allowanc Phones and Travel Stipend</li></ul>		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	110	Base Salary	\$292,747.00 \$194,750.00
<ul><li>197 Professional Dues</li><li>198 Annuities and Certificates of Depos (CDs)</li></ul>	\$875.00 sit \$48,687.50	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	212	Fringe Dental Ins-CP	\$2,221.00
<ul> <li>212 Dental Insurance - Certified Persor</li> <li>213 Health and Accident Insurance - Correspondent</li> </ul>		of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$22,359.00
<ul> <li>214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel</li> <li>218 Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel</li> <li>251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel</li> </ul>	nel \$105.72	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$30.00
	d \$16,518.88	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief	210	Fringe Vision Ins-CP	\$106.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	210	Tillige vision ins-Cr	\$100.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$16,519.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief		Automobiles/Auto vance/Cell Phones/Travel	\$7,200.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	197	Professional Dues	\$875.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	198	Annuities/CD's	\$48,687.00